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Hunting & 
Accommodation  

Pricelist 2014 

                                                                                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Accommodation Hunting Rates* 
Kudu Bulls <50”  R13,500.00 

Kudu Bulls ≥50”  R19,000.00 

Kudu Cows   R3,500.00 

Eland Cows   R5,500.00 

Eland Bulls <30”  R10,000.00 

Eland Bulls ≥30”  R13,000.00 

Impala Rams ≥21”  R1,600.00 

Impala Rams <21”  R1,200.00 

Impala Ewes   R850.00 

Blesbok   R2,100.00 

Warthog   R850.00 

Blue Wildebeest Bulls  R3,400.00 

Blue Wildebeest Cows R2,900.00 

Waterbuck Bull  R8,000.00 

Waterbuck Cows  R4,200.00 

Zebra     R5,500.00 

Red Hartebeest  R5,500.00 

Bushpig   R1,600.00 

Mountain Reedbuck  R4,500.00 

Duiker    R2,000.00 

Giraffe (Bull only)  R17,500.00 

Jackal    R400.00 

Baboon   R400.00 

Three accommodation options are available to 

suite any group or hunting parties needs.  

 

Self Catering: 

Eagles Self Catering Camp: 

Fully equiped self catering camp that can 

accommodate up to 6 guests between the 2 chalets 

with a central kitchen and boma area. 

Per Person Rate per day: R400.00 

Minimum Camp Fee per day:  R1,600.00 
 

Abakhozi Camp (Available from May 2014) 

Currently under rennovation, the fully equipped 

Abakhozi camp will be available for self catering 

groups of up to 16 guests sharing from May 2014. 

Per Person Rate per day: R450,00 

Minimum Camp fee per day: R4,000.00 

 

Fully Catered: 

Main Lodge: 

10 Luxury suites that can accommodate up to 10 

Single or 20 Sharing.  

Venue Hire Fee per day:  R5,000.00 

Per Person Rate per day: R600.00 

Includes Breakfast, Light Lunch and Boma Dinner 

 

Additional Fees 
Vehicle Rate per day or part there of:   R400.00 

Missed shot:     R250.00 each 

Skinning/Caping Fees: 

Normal Skinning:    Included 

Shoulder Mount:    R400.00 

Full Mount:     R600.00 

Please note: the Skinning fees do not include any 

Taxidermy. All Taxidermy arrangements need to be 

arrange and paid for by the hunter. It only includes 

the skinning, cleaning and salting of the skin. 

*See General Information on Page 2 
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General Information & Contact Details 

For more information or to make a booking, please contact Sean on 082 323 2404 or 

sean.weber@shakama.com. Accommodation can be viewed on www.shakama.com 

You can also visit our Facebook page: SHAKAMA SAFARI’S for more information. 

For Day hunts, please contact Sean for more information and rates. 

 All rates are inclusive of VAT. 

 The hunting rates are inclusive of a Guide and Tracker during the hunt.  

 Full payment of Accommodation is required beforehand for confirmation of bookings. 

 Prices are subject to change without prior notice and animals available to hunt are subject to availability.  

 All hunters and accompanying guests will be required to sign an indemnity form on arrival.  

 All wounded animals are to be paid for in full. 

 Minimum Calibre allowed for hunting on the property is 6mm or .243 for game up to the size of Impala and 

7mm, 7 x 57 or .308 for any animals larger than Impala. 

 A shooting range is available for the sighting in of rifles.  

 Hide available for Bow Hunts 

 The property is situated in the Waterberg Mountain range, 28km north of Warmbaths/Bela-Bela and is 

approximately 1,5 – 2 hours’ drive from Gauteng.  

 Hunting terrain consists of mountainous terrain with open woodland and grassland areas with average shot 

distances of around 120m – 180m.  
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